
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL
Tammy Robinson OTA 405/425-3614 trobinson@pikepass.com

405/427-8246
Terry Eddings Holloway, Updike & Bellen 918/682-7811 teddings@hubengineers.com

918/682-4551
Jeremy Kelly APAC Oklahoma 4150 S. 100th E Ave 918/438-2020 jjkelly@apac.com

Owasso, OK  74146 918/556-2221
Dwayne Jantz Becco P.O. Box 9159 918/445-2684 beccotulsa@aol.com

Tulsa, OK   74157 918/445-4936
Josh Black Cobb Engineering 4516 NW 36th Street 405/415-9400 jblack@cobbengr.com

OKC, OK   73122 405/415-9410
Joe Hooper Cobb Engineering 4516 NW 36th Street 405/415-9400 jhooper@cobbengr.com

OKC, OK   73122 405/415-9410
Marshall Cox OTA mcox@pikepass.com

Sam Parker Sherwood Construction 4316 N 193 E Ave 918/266-6861 samp@sherwoodoklahoma.com
Catoosa, OK

Chuck Christensen Dobson Brothers 402/435-3541
Lincoln, NE 402/435-4002

Carl R. Powell Glover & Associates 918/686-8081
Muskogee, OK 918/686-8056

David Wood Glover & Associates 918/686-8081
Muskogee, OK 918/686-8056

Ross Olsen Koss Constrction Co. 5830 SW Drudry Lane 785/228-2928 mah@kossconstruction.com
Topeka, KS   66604 785/228-2927

W.D. Hoffman JOB Construction Co. P.O. Box 549 918/647-8284
Poteau, OK   918/647-8285

Sam Elimam Cummins Construction Co. 1420 W. Chestnut 580-233-6000 sae_snb@yahoo.com
Enid, OK  73703 580/233-9858

Mark McGuire McGuire Bros. 8415 S. Regency Dr. 918/224-2764 mmccormick@mcguirebrothers.com
Tulsa, OK   74131 918/224-4996

Shane Covington Covington Trucking P.O. Box 788 580/326-6218
Hugo, OK   74743

Marta Covington MSC Guardrail, Inc. P.O. Box 357 580/326-4944 martacovington2@hotmail.com
Hugo, OK   74743

December 20, 2007 - 1:30 PM

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
ATTENDANCE SHEET

CONTRACT NO. MU-MC-31
PRE-BID MEETING


